YVAA Grand Prix 2023

Women's Team Points - Latest Table (5 Races)

All to count 1st 4 to count Rest to count

Pos Club Points Club Points Club Points
1 Horsforth 5954 Stainland 2689 Horsforth 3523
2 Stainland 5188 Pudsey Pacers 2494 Stainland 2499
3 Pudsey Pacers 4385 Horsforth 2431 Baildon 1938
4 Baildon 4171 Baildon 2233 Pudsey Pacers 1891
5 Slaithwaite Striders 3132 Bramley Breezers 2212 Slaithwaite Striders 950
6 Northowram Pumas 2416 Slaithwaite Striders 2182 Northowram Pumas 524
7 Bramley Breezers 2300 Bingley 2046 Holmfirth 405
8 Bingley 2209 Northowram Pumas 1892 Bingley 163
9 Queensbury 1876 Queensbury 1876 South Leeds Lakers 139
10 South Leeds Lakers 1844 South Leeds Lakers 1705 Bramley Breezers 88
11 Holmfirth 1770 Kirkstall 1520 Kirkstall 68
12 Kirkstall 1588 Roundhay Runners 1436 St Theresa's 66
13 Roundhay Runners 1436 Holmfirth 1365

14 Dewsbury 1297 Dewsbury 1297

15 St Theresa's 1205 St Theresa's 1139

16 Fellandale 1114 Fellandale 1114

17 Abbey Runners 987 Abbey Runners 987

18 Roberttown 949 Roberttown 949

19 North Leeds Fell 716 North Leeds Fell 716

20 Rothwell 654 Rothwell 654

21 Saltaire Striders 538 Saltaire Striders 538

22 Meltham 533 Meltham 533

23 Morley 380 Morley 380

24 Farsley Flyers 372 Farsley Flyers 372

25 Stadium Runners 346 Stadium Runners 346

26 Airecentre Pacers 276 Airecentre Pacers 276

27 llkley 205 lIkley 205

28 Valley Striders 100 Valley Striders 100

29 Otley 55 Otley 55

30

31

32



All to count

Pos Club

Pudsey Pacers
Stainland

South Leeds Lakers
Baildon

Bramley Breezers
Dewsbury
Horsforth

Holmfirth
Slaithwaite Striders
Bingley
Northowram Pumas
Queensbury
Kirkstall

Saltaire Striders
Abbey Runners

St Theresa's
Knavesmire
Morley

Valley Striders
Meltham

Pudsey & Bramley
Roundhay Runners
Roberttown
Rothwell

Farsley Flyers
Halifax

Todmorden H
Hyde Park
Wakefield
Fellandale
Airecentre Pacers
Vale of York
Stadium Runners
Spenborough
Denby Dale

Leeds Brad Tri
Pocklington

North Leeds Fell
Kimberworth

Men's Team Points - Latest Table (5 Races)

Points
22157
17026
13081
10768
10174
9263
7959
7267
6785
6594
6488
5667
5533
5192
3894
3849
3264
2804
2790
2671
2457
1940
1663
1360
1312
1162
1096
943
874
868
826
821
592
532
414
297
283
229
145

1st 4 to count
Club
Pudsey Pacers
Stainland
Bramley Breezers
Dewsbury
Baildon
South Leeds Lakers
Slaithwaite Striders
Bingley
Saltaire Striders
Kirkstall
Queensbury
Horsforth
Northowram Pumas
Holmfirth
Abbey Runners
St Theresa's
Knavesmire
Morley
Valley Striders
Pudsey & Bramley
Roundhay Runners
Roberttown
Rothwell
Farsley Flyers
Meltham
Halifax
Todmorden H
Hyde Park
Wakefield
Fellandale
Airecentre Pacers
Vale of York
Stadium Runners
Spenborough
Denby Dale
Leeds Brad Tri
Pocklington
North Leeds Fell
Kimberworth

Points
5748
5295
5272
5176
5085
5068
4976
4748
4561
4557
4518
4377
4065
3977
3731
3693
3264
2804
2666
2457
1940
1663
1360
1312
1206
1162
1096
943
874
868
826
821
592
532
414
297
283
229
145

Rest to count
Club
Pudsey Pacers
Stainland
South Leeds Lakers
Baildon
Bramley Breezers
Dewsbury
Horsforth
Holmfirth
Northowram Pumas
Bingley
Slaithwaite Striders
Meltham
Queensbury
Kirkstall
Saltaire Striders
Abbey Runners
St Theresa's
Valley Striders

Points
16409
11731
8013
5683
4902
4087
3582
3290
2423
1846
1809
1465
1149
976

631

163

156
124



